
Greifenseelauf 2022
results

10km M U16
rank name yob city Group/club time diff min/km racenum overall

1. Grob Ryan 08 Oberrieden TV Thalwil 39:25 -- 3:56 11077 46.

2. Jorio Jaiden 07 Zug 44:12 +4:47 4:25 11141 119.

3. Landis Timon 08 Fehraltorf 46:53 +7:28 4:41 13197 188.

4. Zeunert Levin 08 Uster LC Uster 47:13 +7:48 4:43 14029 199.

5. Vischer Colin 07 Uster 47:14 +7:49 4:43 14375 200.

6. Bosshard Luca 07 Oetwil am See 48:35 +9:10 4:51 42211 245.

7. Buff Timo 07 Zumikon 48:50 +9:25 4:52 42130 256.

8. De Paola Alessio 07 Oetwil am See 51:35 +12:10 5:09 42224 345.

9. Lüthi Thales 08 Gutenswil 54:01 +14:36 5:24 42160 434.

10. Scholl Gentian 09 Uster 56:06 +16:41 5:36 42106 509.

11. Sellitto Riccardo 08 Uster 57:22 +17:57 5:44 13269 559.

12. Altermatt Noah 09 Winkel 57:28 +18:03 5:44 15052 560.

13. Opoka Tomek 14 Nänikon 59:34 +20:09 5:57 28108 637.

14. Semytkivska Timur 08 Rümlang 1:20:51 +41:26 8:05 21027 800.

15. Semytkivska Karim 11 Rümlang 1:23:08 +43:43 8:18 21026 804.

DNS
Biber Linus 08 Uerikon 13087

Maksyagin Viktor 07 Ebmatingen 13208
#17 participants

23.12.2025 10:52
1/1


